
         July 2024  

 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 1 2 3 Independence  Day   4 5 6 
        

 

  

7 
 

8 
 

9 

 
10 

 
11 

 
6:30 - 9 pm     12 

MH Concert Series 
Lone Wonder –  
One Hit Wonder 

____Vago Park___ 
Movie Night at 

Westport 8:30 pm 
Trolls Band Together 

13 

 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

7 pm            17 

 
AL Association 

Meetings  
At the Clubhouse 

 

All Residents Welcome! 
 

18 19 
 

 

      TBD              20 
Summer Fiesta 
and Pool Party 

At  AL Clubhouse 

 

21 22 
 

23 
 

24 25 26 27 

       

 

28 29 
 

30 31    
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